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OWNER NAME

WATSON & DOWNS INVESTMENTS

SCHMITZ PROPERTIES LLC

BFEL INDEMNITOR

TACALA LLC

HALLE PROPERTIES, LLC

M4 DEVELOPMENT

CwWs

cWs, LLC

CwWs

GILBERT CONSTRUCTION

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

CWs

cwWs

CwWs

ALPINE DEVELOPMENT

ALPINE DEVELOPMENT

1 = NEW APARTMENT

COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW

RLG
RN1
RN2

N = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW

= RESIDENTIAL NEW -
= RESIDENTIAL NEW -

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2200000993

2200001060

2200001180

2200001316

2200001333

2200001084

2200001110

2200001118

2200001135

2200001148

2200001175

2200001235

2200001236

2200001263

2100002582

2100002589

HOMEBUILDER

ISSUED
DATE

2/03/22

2/03/22

2/23/22

2/22/22

2/28/22

2/01/22

2/02/22

2/04/22

2/04/22

2/23/22

2/10/22

2/16/22

2/15/22

2/18/22

2/16/22

2/16/22

- N

ADDR

SUBD

2216

5167

1729

3168

4355

109

518

539

102

964

641

627

502

541

167

113

EW CONSTRUCTS

ESS

IVISION

ROSS CLARK CIR

FLOWERS CHAPEL RD

E BURDESHAW ST

S OATES ST

MONTGOMERY HWY

ALLANDER ST

RIDGELAND RD

RIDGELAND RD

CLARKSDALE CT

S BEVERLYE RD

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

BILLINGS TRL

RIDGELAND RD

RIDGELAND RD

CORAL LN

THISTLEWOOD DR

Page
SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION
1,050,000
Y
566,220
Y
220,000
N
600,000
Y
950,000
Y
3,386,220
292,289
Y
262,109
Y
320,906
Y
534,498
Y
400,830
N
513,129
Y
445,042
Y
271,857
Y
271,524
Y
149,653
Y
165,772
Y
3,627,609
7,013,829



