

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	WATSON & DOWNS INVESTMENTS	2200000993	2/03/22	2216 ROSS CLARK CIR		1,050,000
COMN	SCHMITZ PROPERTIES LLC	2200001060	2/03/22	5167 FLOWERS CHAPEL RD	Y	566,220
COMN	BFEL INDEMNITOR	2200001180	2/23/22	1729 E BURDESHAW ST	Y	220,000
COMN	TACALA LLC	2200001316	2/22/22	3168 S OATES ST	N	600,000
COMN	HALLE PROPERTIES, LLC	2200001333	2/28/22	4355 MONTGOMERY HWY	Y	950,000
						----- 3,386,220
				**		
RN2	M4 DEVELOPMENT	2200001084	2/01/22	109 ALLANDER ST		292,289
RN2	CWS	2200001110	2/02/22	518 RIDGELAND RD	Y	262,109
RN2	CWS, LLC	2200001118	2/04/22	539 RIDGELAND RD	Y	320,906
RN2	CWS	2200001135	2/04/22	102 CLARKSDALE CT	Y	534,498
RN2	GILBERT CONSTRUCTION	2200001148	2/23/22	964 S BEVERLYE RD	Y	400,830
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200001175	2/10/22	641 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	N	513,129
RN2	CWS	2200001235	2/16/22	627 BILLINGS TRL	Y	445,042
RN2	CWS	2200001236	2/15/22	502 RIDGELAND RD	Y	271,857
RN2	CWS	2200001263	2/18/22	541 RIDGELAND RD	Y	271,524
RN2	ALPINE DEVELOPMENT	2100002582	2/16/22	167 CORAL LN	Y	149,653
RN2	ALPINE DEVELOPMENT	2100002589	2/16/22	113 THISTLEWOOD DR	Y	165,772
						----- 3,627,609
				**		
				***		----- 7,013,829

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT  
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW  
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW  
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER  
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER